
Month Day Date Time Day Date Time Event Leader St. B St. E

July Saturday 07/02/16 5:00 PM Sunday 07/03/16 1:00 PM Food Drive Mike Bielawa  

Tuesday 07/05/16 7:30 PM 9:00 PM Officers Meeting Jim Gallombardo 

August Saturday 08/06/16 5:00 PM Sunday 08/07/16 1:00 PM Food Drive Mike Bielawa  

Tuesday 08/02/16 7:30 PM 9:00 PM Officers Meeting Jim Gallombardo 

Monday 08/15/16 7:00 PM 12:00 PM Ushers & Counters for Assumption? Joe Giunta 

Sunday 08/14/16 7:30 AM 1:00 PM Blood Drive? Mike Bielawa 

September Tuesday 09/06/16 7:30 PM 8:00 PM Officers Meeting Jim Gallombardo 

Tuesday 09/06/16 8:00 PM 9:30 PM Council Meeting Jim Gallombardo 

Saturday 09/03/16 5:00 PM Sunday 09/04/16 1:00 PM Food Drive Mike Bielawa  

Friday 09/09/16 10:00 AM Mums Arrive via truck Ray Goger 

Friday 09/09/16 12:00 PM 6:00 PM Mums Pre-Sale Ray Goger 

Saturday 09/10/16 4:30 PM Sunday 09/11/16 1:00 PM Mums Sale Ray Goger  

Sunday 09/11/16 8:30 AM 11:00 AM Hospitality Sunday - Welcome CCD Parents & Students Jim Gallombardo 

October Saturday 10/01/16 5:00 PM Sunday 10/02/16 1:00 PM Food Drive Mike Bielawa  

Tuesday 10/04/16 7:30 PM 8:00 PM Officers Meeting Jim Gallombardo 

Tuesday 10/04/16 8:00 PM 9:30 PM Council Meeting Jim Gallombardo 

Saturday 10/15/16 8:00 AM 1:30 PM Retreat Ray Goger

Saturday 10/29/16 8:00 AM Sunday 10/30/16 8:00 PM Emergency Food Drive at ShopRite in Bernardsville Mike Bielawa

November Tuesday 11/01/16 7:30 PM 8:00 PM Officers Meeting (immediately following 7pm Mass) Jim Gallombardo 

Tuesday 11/01/16 8:00 PM 9:30 PM Council Meeting Jim Gallombardo 

Saturday 11/05/16 5:00 PM Sunday 11/06/16 1:00 PM Food Drive Mike Bielawa  

Sunday 11/06/16 10:30 AM 12:00 PM Officers Installation Jim Gallombardo 

Monday 11/07/16 7:00 PM 9:00 PM Fourth Degree Color Corps for Confirmation Joe Giunta 

Sunday 11/13/16 11:30 AM 12:30 PM Deceased Council Members Memorial Mass Ray Goger 
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Saturday 11/19/16 8:30 AM 1:00 PM Construct Grave Blanket Frames Jim Gallombardo

Friday 11/20/15 8:30 AM 1:00 PM Turkey Roundup / Warm Coat Collection Mike Bielawa 

Thursday 11/24/16 Thanksgiving Day

Saturday 11/26/16 8:30 AM 1:00 PM Create/Decorate Grave Blankets/Wreaths Jim Gallombardo 

Saturday 11/26/16 5:00 PM Sunday 11/27/16 12:30 PM Sell Wreaths/Blankets after Masses Jim Gallombardo  

December Saturday 12/03/16 8:30 AM 1:00 PM Create/Decorate Grave Blankets/Wreaths Jim Gallombardo 

Saturday 12/03/16 9:00 AM 11:00 AM Nativity Setup - St. Elizabeth & St. Brigid  

Saturday 12/03/16 5:00 PM Sunday 12/04/16 12:30 PM Sell Wreaths after Masses Jim Gallombardo  

Saturday 12/03/16 5:00 PM Sunday 12/04/16 1:00 PM Food Drive Mike Bielawa  

Tuesday 12/06/16 7:30 PM 8:00 PM Officers Meeting Jim Gallombardo 

Tuesday 12/06/16 8:00 PM 9:30 PM Council Meeting Jim Gallombardo 

Wednesday 12/07/16 7:00 PM Thursday 12/08/16 7:00 PM Ushers & Counters for Immaculate Conception Joe Giunta  

Saturday 12/10/16 8:30 AM 1:00 PM Create/Decorate Grave Blankets/Wreaths Jim Gallombardo 

Saturday 12/10/16 5:00 PM Sunday 12/11/16 12:30 PM Sell Wreaths after Masses Jim Gallombardo  

Saturday 12/24/16 9:00 PM 11:30 PM 4th Degree Ushers for Mass at Midnight Joe Giunta 

January Tuesday 01/03/17 7:30 PM 8:00 PM Officers Meeting Jim Gallombardo 

Tuesday 01/03/17 8:00 PM 9:30 PM Council Meeting Jim Gallombardo 

Saturday 01/07/17 5:00 PM Sunday 01/08/17 1:00 PM Food Drive Mike Bielawa  

Saturday 01/14/17 9:00 AM 11:00 AM Disassemble Nativity - St. Elizabeth & St. Brigid  

Saturday 01/21/17 2:45 PM 4:30 PM Free Throw Championship (Council Level) at Peapack Gym Jim Kearney

Wednesday 01/18/17 Respect for Life March Tom Oswald

February Saturday 02/04/17 2:45 PM 4:30 PM Free Throw Championship (District Level) at Peapack Gym Jim Kearney

Saturday 02/04/17 5:00 PM Sunday 02/05/17 1:00 PM Food Drive Mike Bielawa  

Tuesday 02/07/17 7:30 PM 8:00 PM Officers Meeting Jim Gallombardo 

Tuesday 02/07/17 8:00 PM 9:30 PM Council Meeting Jim Gallombardo 
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March Wednesday 03/01/17 9:00 AM 8:00 PM Ushers & Counters for Ash Wednesday Joe Giunta  

Tuesday 03/07/17 7:30 PM 8:00 PM Officers Meeting Jim Gallombardo 

03/07/17 8:00 PM 9:30 PM Council Meeting Jim Gallombardo 

Friday 03/24/17 5:30 PM 8:30 PM Fish Fry Abe Van Beveren 

Saturday 03/04/17 5:00 PM Sunday 03/05/17 1:00 PM Food Drive Mike Bielawa  

April Saturday 04/01/17 5:00 PM Sunday 04/02/17 1:00 PM Food Drive Mike Bielawa 

Tuesday 04/04/17 7:30 PM 8:00 PM Officers Meeting Jim Gallombardo

Tuesday 04/04/17 8:00 PM 9:30 PM Council Meeting Jim Gallombardo

Sunday 04/09/17 8:30 AM 1:00 PM Ham Roundup Mike Bielawa  

Sunday 04/09/17 12:00 AM Saturday 04/15/17 11:59 PM Holy Week

Saturday 04/15/17 7:00 PM 10:00 PM 4th Degree Ushers for Easter Vigil Joe Giunta 

Sunday 04/16/17 7:30 AM 12:30 PM Extra Ushers for Easter Sunday Joe Giunta  

Saturday 04/29/17 8:00 AM Sunday 04/30/17 8:00 PM Campaign for People with Intellectual Disabilities TBD

May Tuesday 05/02/17 7:30 PM 8:00 PM Officers Meeting - OFFICERS SLATE for 2016-17 Jim Gallombardo 

Tuesday 05/02/17 8:00 PM 9:30 PM Council Meeting Jim Gallombardo 

Thursday 05/04/17 6:30 PM 9:30 PM Chapter 4 Pride in Priest Dinner, Grand Marquis of Old Bridge Jim Gallombardo

Saturday 05/06/17 5:00 PM Sunday 05/07/17 1:00 PM Food Drive Mike Bielawa  

Saturday 05/20/17 5:00 PM Sunday 05/21/17 12:30 PM 4th Degree Ushers for First Holy Communion? Joe Giunta 

June Saturday 06/03/17 5:00 PM Sunday 06/04/17 1:00 PM Food Drive Mike Bielawa  

Tuesday 06/06/17 7:30 PM 8:00 PM Officers Meeting Jim Gallombardo 

Tuesday 06/06/17 8:00 PM 9:30 PM Council Meeting - ELECTION OF OFFICERS for 2016-17 Jim Gallombardo 
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